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Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Suarez Riesco Lourdes  -10 F 0,00/37   393,44 
2   Suarez Riesco Maria  -10 F 0,00/28    

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rodriguez Jimenez Blanca  -12 F 3,00/37 1,00/31   376,31 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Suarez Riesco Pedro  -12 M 4,00/46 0,00/37   571,43 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rodriguez Jimenez Lucia  -14 F 2,00/52/16.00 0,00/34   647,06 
2   Suarez Riesco Simoneta  -14 F 1,00/52/16.00 2,00/49   632,35 
3   Zarauz Cristina  -14 F 5,50/52 1,50/34   610,29 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roy Martinez Max  -14 M 1,00/55/12.00 0,00/37   905,41 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Roy Caballero Julia  -17 F 2,50/55/18.25 2,50/34   556,25 
2   Zarauz Rosa  -17 F 2,00/49 3,00/34   400,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 3,00/58/14.25 5,00/37   686,75 
2   Boixader Salles Ramon  -17 M 1,50/58/14.25 3,00/37   668,67 
3   Amilibia Ribe Nico  -17 M 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/52   481,93 
4   Perez Buj Jaime  -17 M 2,00/52 3,00/52   397,59 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Sandra  -21 F 2,00/55/13.00 4,00/34   700,56 
2   Arango Africa  -21 F 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/34   666,67 
3   Prats Vicandi Carla  -21 F 4,00/55/16.00 3,50/52   587,57 
4   Suarez Menendez Marta  -21 F 2,00/55/18.25 0,00/34   497,18 
5   Prats Vicandi Sofia  -21 F 3,50/52 1,50/34   446,33 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Teixidor Junior Dani  -21 M 1,50/58/11.25 4,50/37   794,59 
2   Roy Caballero Pol  -21 M 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/37   681,08 
3   Espinosa De Los Monteros De Una Beltran -21 M 4,00/58/14.25 1,00/37   627,03 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 0,50/55/13.00 1,00/34   683,62 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 4,00/55/14.25 2,00/34   655,37 
3   Colomer Forne Tatiana  Ope F 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/34   519,77 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 4,50/58/12.00   762,16 
2   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/18.25   745,95 
3   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/14.25   740,54 
4   Sauvat Theodore  Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 3,00/37   740,54 
5   Teixidor Tono  Ope M 4,50/58/13.00   697,30 
6   Moreno De Carlos Alvaro  Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 2,00/37   675,68 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ballus Roca Jordi  35+ M 2,00/55/10.75   941,18 
2   Zarauz Armando  35+ M 2,50/55/11.25   876,47 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Sirera Perez Alex  45+ M 3,00/55/12.00   851,85 
1   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 3,00/55/12.00   851,85 
3   Rodriguez David  45+ M 2,00/55/12.00   839,51 
4   Roy Capell Xavier  45+ M 2,50/55/13.00   771,60 
5   Beltran Fernandez Angel  45+ M 0,50/55/18.25   524,69 
6   Suarez Garcia Mario  45+ M 0,00/49   370,37 
7   Suarez Alvarez Nicolas  45+ M 4,00/37   49,38 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Teixidor Dani  55+ M 0,50/55/13.00   785,71 
2   Boatella Capellas Javier  55+ M 3,00/55/18.25   584,42 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Moreno De Carlos T. Guillermo  65+ M 3,50/52/12.00   933,82 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Moreno De Carlos Augusto  70+ M 5,00/37   73,53 
2   Fernandez Losada Francisco  70+ M 1,00/37   14,71 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rodriguez Jimenez Blanca  -12 F 100 380   79,17 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rodriguez Jimenez Lucia  -14 F 290 200   54,72 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 2020 1880   167,63 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Sandra  -21 F 3130 3900   346,36 
2   Suarez Menendez Marta  -21 F 1740 2000   177,62 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Teixidor Junior Dani  -21 M 1510 4120   327,76 
2   Espinosa De Los Monteros De Una Beltran -21 M 1520 2290   182,18 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 3140 2190   278,86 
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       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 920 1330   118,12 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 7780 7640   618,93 
2   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 6660 5800   529,83 
3   Teixidor Tono  Ope M 4340 3920   345,27 
4   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M 870 2170   172,63 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Rodriguez David  45+ M 2350 2240   435,19 
2   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 200 380   70,37 

Over 70 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Fernandez Losada Francisco  70+ M 410   136,67 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 22,4m 22,8m   303,26 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 22,6m 24,5m   328,33 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 24,3m 19,1m   324,58 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 53,8m 54,7m   677,56 
2   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 53,2m 53,2m   656,25 
3   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M 42,8m 41,1m   508,52 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 26,7m 25,1m   428,26 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
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       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 686,75  167,63  303,26  1157,64 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 683,62  278,86  328,33  1290,81 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 655,37  118,12  324,58  1098,07 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 762,16  618,93  656,25  2037,34 
2   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 745,95  529,83  677,56  1953,34 
3   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M 740,54  172,63  508,52  1421,69 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 851,85  70,37  428,26  1350,48 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Teixidor Junior Dani  -21 M       794,59 
2   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M       762,16 
3   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M       745,95 
4   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M       740,54 
5   Sauvat Theodore  Ope M       740,54 
6   Teixidor Tono  Ope M       697,30 
7   Roy Caballero Pol  -21 M       681,08 
8   Moreno De Carlos Alvaro  Ope M       675,68 
9   Espinosa De Los Monteros De Una Beltran  -21 M       627,03 

10   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M       686,75 
11   Boixader Salles Ramon  -17 M       668,67 
12   Amilibia Ribe Nico  -17 M       481,93 
13   Perez Buj Jaime  -17 M       397,59 

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Sandra  -21 F       700,56 
2   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F       683,62 
3   Arango Africa  -21 F       666,67 
4   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F       655,37 
5   Prats Vicandi Carla  -21 F       587,57 
6   Colomer Forne Tatiana  Ope F       519,77 
7   Roy Caballero Julia  -17 F       556,25 
8   Suarez Menendez Marta  -21 F       497,18 
9   Prats Vicandi Sofia  -21 F       446,33 

10   Zarauz Rosa  -17 F       400,00 
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Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M       618,93 
2   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M       529,83 
3   Teixidor Tono  Ope M       345,27 
4   Teixidor Junior Dani  -21 M       327,76 
5   Rodriguez David  45+ M       435,19 
6   Espinosa De Los Monteros De Una Beltran  -21 M       182,18 
7   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M       172,63 
8   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M       167,63 
9   Fernandez Losada Francisco  70+ M       136,67 

10   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M       70,37 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Sandra  -21 F       346,36 
2   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F       278,86 
3   Suarez Menendez Marta  -21 F       177,62 
4   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F       118,12 
5   Rodriguez Jimenez Blanca  -12 F       79,17 
6   Rodriguez Jimenez Lucia  -14 F       54,72 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M       677,56 
2   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M       656,25 
3   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M       508,52 
4   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M       428,26 
5   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M       303,26 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F       328,33 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F       324,58 

Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Noguera Verges Lluis  Ope M 762,16  618,93  656,25  2037,34 
2   Noguera Verges Alvaro  Ope M 745,95  529,83  677,56  1953,34 
3   Donatiu Vinas Pablo  Ope M 740,54  172,63  508,52  1421,69 
4   Vazquez Valls Sergio Killian  45+ M 851,85  70,37  428,26  1350,48 
5   Barjau Boada Santi  -17 M 686,75  167,63  303,26  1157,64 

Women Overall Results
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       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Barjau Boada Claudia  Ope F 683,62  278,86  328,33  1290,81 
2   Noguera Verges Laura  Ope F 655,37  118,12  324,58  1098,07 

Chief Judge
Ferrer Bosch Carmen

Homologator
Hugonin Alexandre

Scorer
De Bakker Dany 


